Profec Zasuwa stal nierdzewna
316 1" GW 16bar DN25 typ 907
(0080234)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ

Materiat

Obstuga

Kolor uchwytu
Materiat raczki
Materiat zawor
Materiat trzpienia
Materiat obudowy
Materiat uszczelnienia
Pofaczenie

Maks. temperatura
Cisnienie

Rozmiar

Dtugosc¢

DN

WYMIARY

907

stal nierdzewna 316

pokretto

czerwony

odlewane aluminium

stal nierdzewna 316

stal nierdzewna

stal nierdzewna 316

PTFE

GW

180 °C

16 bar

1"

65 mm

25

J

bevo

bringing water tolife




Ct-1 108.5 mm
L 65 mm

R 80 mm
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